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State Election Commission - Delhi T
- General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022 ]
FORM 17 = 2
RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 78] — |
Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 88 (Name) BALJEET NAGAR ——Tamber] Total Remarks
Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of E“._. of votes
n = dl votes for
S NoJ Name UMA |AYUSHI[RUNAKSHI RINKI | NOTA ﬁw; _w”ﬁ”&a”onﬂm o ded]polting
TIWARI| SHARMA | SINGH votes ” station
NOTA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 [ 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
I [MCDPRIMARY 9 69 104 2 2 186 o 2 367
SCHOOL DMS
ICOLONY,
SHADIPUR NEAR
PATEL NAGAR
RAILWAY STATION
2 [M. C. PRIMARY. 9 123 2500 12 o 394 0 o 718
SCHOOL PREM
NAGAR
3 M. C. PRIMARY. 124 162, 274 10 11 469 o 1| 898
SCHOOL PREM
INAGAR
4 |M.C. PRIMARY. 14 191 352 20 4 603 0 4 1215
_WQHOOH. PREM
AGAR
5 [M. C. PRIMARY. 13 178 184 g 1 384 a 1] 863
SCHOOL PREM
NAGAR
6 |M. C.PRIMARY. 15 232 287 20 L 560 0 o 1166
SCHOOL PREM
T?m}w
7 |M.C.PRIMARY. 13 124] 163 16 1 317 0 | 633
SCHOOL PREM
NAGAR u%..__ Oz
8 |[COMMUNITY 22 278 13 J 228 w . mm.,
NTRE, SLUM & 3
J. DEPARTMENT m 3
Place :
Dated : Refurning Officer




Q PREM NAGAR

D) OPP.
B/GGSS SCHOOL

ICOMMUNITY

2

207

10 JCOMMUNITY

ICENTRE, SLUM &
J.). DEPARTMENT
(MCD) OPP.
IGB/GGSS SCHOOL
PREM NAGAR

9y

241

649

1373

ICENTRE. SLUM &
1 ). DEPARTMENT
(MCD) OFP.
GB/GGSS SCHOOL
PREM NAGAR
[COMMUNITY

175

271

442

ICENTRE, SLUM &
JJ. DEPARTMENT
(MCD) OFP.
IGB/GGSS SCHOOL
PREM NAGAR

464

904

12

[COMMUNITY
ICENTRE, SLUM &
7 J. DEPARTMENT
(MCD) OPP.
.GB/GGSS SCHOOL
PREM NAGAR

194

356

562

—GJ

13

IGOVT.
IGIRLS/GOVTBOYS)
SENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL PREM
NAGAR NEW
DELHI

100

138

251

592

14

IGOVT.
GIRLS/GOVT.BOYS
SENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL PREM
NAGAR NEW
DELHI

169

226

10

428

924

15

GOVT.
IGIRLS/GOVT.BOYS

13

267

261

551

lace :
ated :

=




R
CONDARY

\A SCHOOL PREM
NAGAR NEW

x DELHI
16 [BAIAJ PUBLIC

182

137

SCHOOL, 212672,
GALINO. 4. FREM
INAGAR

17 [BAJAJ PUBLIC

1§

273

umn___

%7

SCHOOL, 212672,
ALINO. 4. PREM
AGAR

18 VT.

1

196

585

1128

IRLS/GOVTBOYS
SENIOR
SECONDARY
SCHOOL PREM

AGAR NEW

ELHI

19 [BAJAJPUBLIC

254

167

351

T

A 88T

SCHOOL, 212672,
ALINO. 4. PREM
NAGAR
20 MMUNITY
NIER, ROAD

19

183

260

639

5| 1328

10-89, BALJEET
AGAR

21 (M CD PRIMARY

148

470

2]

1031

SCHOOL, DMS
QLONY,
SHADIPUR NEAR
PATEL NAGAR
RAILWAY STATION
22 M CDPRIMARY

25

232

423

SCHOOL, DMS
COLONY,
SHADIPUR NEAR
PATEL NAGAR
RAILWAY STATION

23 |M C D PRIMARY

11§

188

333

4 714

SCHOOL, DMS
COLONY,

15

125

211

358

=]

Place :
ated :




_F[RAILWAY STATION —
724 [M C D PRIMARY 19 11§ 205 0 1 343 0 1
SCHOOL, DMS
COLONY,
SHADIPUR NEAR
PATEL NAGAR
RAILWAY STATION
25 IM C D PRIMARY 19 65| 183 1 3 271 0 3 473
SCHOOL, DMS
COLONY,
SHADIPUR NEAR
PATEL NAGAR
RAILWAY STATION
26 |COMMUNITY 30 103 207 1 1
CENTER GALI NO-
1 PREM NAGAR
NEW DELHI
27 [COMMUNITY 27 139 206 5 4
(CENTER GALINO-
1| PREM NAGAR
NEW DELEHI
28 |COMMUNITY 14 147] 209 1
CENTER GALI NO-
| PREM NAGAR
NEW DELHI
29 JCOMMUNITY 27 161 218 o 2 417 o ] E03
ICENTER GALI NO-

1 PREM NAGAR

NEW DELHI

30 |JCOMMUNITY 28 252 419 2 7 708 0 7l 1348
CENTER GALI NO-

1 PREM NAGAR

NEW DELHI

31 |[COMMUNITY 3 245 331 618 o 3 1411

ENTER GALI NO-

1 PREM NAGAR

NEW DELHI =

32 [NIGAM 121 218 280 ) 5 517 0
PARTHIBHA BAL A Y7 G

VIDHYALAYA 28- i

342 0 1 731

381 0 4 B508

315 0 1 704

XD s” 774
Place : -
Dated :

Returning Officer

i—— ———




o, WEST

L NAGAR

NIGAM
PARTHIBIA BAL
VIDHYALAYA 28-
BLOCK, WEST
PATEL NAGAR

20

125

188

338

834

34

NIGAM
PARTHIBHA BAL
VIDHYALAYA 28-
BLOCK, WEST
PATEL NAGAR

204

131

207,

362

912

35

NIGAM
PARTHIBHA BAL
VIDHYALAYA 28-
BLOCK, WEST
PATEL NAGAR

15

130

211

360

™

36

NIGAM
PARTHIBHA BAL
VIDHYALAYA 28-
BLOCK, WEST
PATEL NAGAR

25

155

317

505

11424

37

NIGAM
PARTHIBHA BAL
VIDITYALAYA 28-
BLOCK, WEST
PATEL NAGAR

60

87

351

503

1079

38

NIGAM
[PARTHIBHA BAL
VIDHYALAYA 28-
BLOCK, WEST
|PATEL NAGAR

35

183

395

624

1447

39

NIGAM
PARTHIBHA BAL
VIDHYALAYA 28-
BLOCK, WEST
PATEL NAGAR

26

189

305

526

1191

40

NIGAM
PARTHIBHA BAL
VIDHYALAYA 28-
BLOCK, WEST
PATEL NAGAR

12

158

171

348

_M_nnn :

ated :




21

182

\ PATEL NAGAR
42 [COMMUNITY

3l

197

366

1l

434

A 9704

CENTER, ROAD
INO-89, BALJEET
NAGAR

[Total No. of votes
recorded at Poling Station

87

7060

10652

201

162

603

3 17y

Ng. of votes recorded on

18948

TRE ballot papers
Total votes polled

873

7061

10652

201

162]

[Place :

18949

ated :




